Tailored® Vanity Collection | K-99577-60
60" finished wood piece
Features
60" wood trim for use as a vanity toe kick or other bathroom trim
1
1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current specification sheet, go to www.kohler.com USA or www.kohler.ca Canada.
4-15-2026 3:51 - US-CA
Tailored® Vanity Collection | K-99577-60
60" finished wood piece
Codes/Standards
EPA TSCA Title VI/CARB P2
Material
Solid wood and veneers
Recommended Products/Accessories
K-23736 Furniture polish
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
2
1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current specification sheet, go to www.kohler.com USA or www.kohler.ca Canada.
4-15-2026 3:51 - US-CA
Tailored® Vanity Collection | K-99577-60
60" finished wood piece
6"
(152 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
60"
(1524 mm)
Installation Notes
Install this product according to the installation instructions.
3
1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)
Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.
For the most current specification sheet, go to www.kohler.com USA or www.kohler.ca Canada.
4-15-2026 3:51 - US-CA